

LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE

CLASSIC CAR SHOW

Saturday, July 13, 2024 | 10am-2pm 30211 Golden Lantern, Laguna Niguel

Great family event: music, kettle corn, balloon artist, raffles, and more!*



CAR SHOWS LTD. Presents

LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE CAR SHOW

30211 GOLDEN LANTERN – LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA

SATURDAY, JULY 13, 2024

Move-In 8am − 9:30am • SHOW HOURS 10am - 2pm RAT ROD CORRAL − SPONSORED BY 5150 RAT RODS

CALLING ALL CARS - TRUCKS - VOLKSWAGENS - RAT RODS

Pre 1978 Classic Cars & Trucks – Special Interest Vehicles – Dragsters & Funny Cars
Pre & Post War VW's & Buses (Don't forget Karman Ghia's)

New & Old Exotics & Sports Cars Are Invited!

Room for 120 Plus VEHICLES • CUSTOM BIG TROPHY Best of Show Award

10 "BEST OF SHOW" Trophies • 3 SPECIAL AWARDS - Raffle

Comisario Tequila ● Drivelines Inc. • MoonEyes • CPP ● Hot Rods by Chavik

Check Payable & Mail to: Car Shows LTD - 111 S. Flower Ave #14, Brea, CA 92821

\$20 Entry Fee

ONLINE REGISTRATION with EventBrite.com

Entry Forms Available: www.CarShowsLTD.net OR www.SoCalCarCulture.com
For more info: Email: ronolsen1964@gmail.com • Phone Info: (714) 330-3565 •
Raffle Ticket • Laguna Heights Marketplace Merchant Discounts/Specials Gifts

VEHICLE YEAR M.	AKE		MODEL			
NAME			ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	CLUB AFFILIATION _			
EMAIL			PHONE: ()		
WHERE DID YOU FIND OUT ABOUT THIS CAR SHOW:						

THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS CAR SHOWS LTD AND ITS EMPLOYEES, SPONSORS AND VOLUNTEERS, LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE, LLC, SHEA PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT COMPANY, ITS ELECTED OFFICIALS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS OR VOLUNTEERS AND THEIR SERVANTS, DIRECTORS, SAVVY EVENT PLANNING AND DESIGN, INC. AND ITS EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS; AGAINST ALL LIABILITY OF LOSS OR DAMAGES OF PARTICIPANT, ITS FAMILY, RELATIVES, OR GUEST MAY SUSTAIN OR INCUR AS A RESULT OF CLAIMS, COST OF JUDGEMENT ARISING FROM THE PARTICIPANTS INVOLVMENTS IN THE LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE CAR SHOW ON SATURAY, JULY 13, 2024 IN THE LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE PARKING LOT. PARTICIPANT(S) ACKNOWLEDGE HE/SHE/THEY HAVE LIABILITY INSURANCE AS REQUIRED BY THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES-CVC 16020 SECTION (A-D) ALL CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODES APPLY IN THE LAGUNA HEIGHTS MARKETPLACE AND SURROUNDING AREAS OF SHOW. PARTICIPANT UNDERSTANDS THAT HE/SHE IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR VEHICLE AND ITS CONTENTS, AND MUST ALSO HAVE ADEQUATE COMPREHENSIVE AUTO INSURANCE. PARTICIPANT ALSO AGREES TO WAIVE ALL VIDEO AND PHOTOGRAPHIC RIGHTS OF SAID VEHICLE NOTED ABOVE TO PROMOTER FOR PROMOTIONAL PURPOSES.

SIGNATUREDATED: _	
-------------------	--